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INSKIP ST PETER’S  C of E PRIMARY SCHOOL

Learning, Loving and Living with Jesus

   Headteacher:  Miss K Leyland

In line with Lancashire County Council’s Term and Holiday Pattern calendar, the governors wish to publish the following list for parents showing the 190 days on which school is open plus the 5 inset dates.  Governors are confident that parents will wish to make every day count, making the best use of the 175 days of weekends and holidays, rather than requesting additional time to be taken from their child’s school attendance.

2018/2019
AUTUMN TERM 2018
Inset Day



Monday 3rd September

School Opens



Tuesday 4th September

Inset Day



Monday 28th September
Inset Day



Monday 1st October

Half Term



Monday 22 October – Friday 26th October (inclusive)

School re-opens


Monday 29th October
School closure after school on
Friday 21st December 2018
Number of openings:

72


SPRING TERM 2019
School Re-opens


Monday 7th January 2019
Half Term



Monday 18th February - Friday 22nd February (inclusive)

School re-opens


Monday 25th February

Easter Closure after school on
Friday 5th April
Number of openings:

60
SUMMER TERM 2019
School re-opens


Tuesday 23rd April

May Day Closure


Monday 6th May

Half Term



Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May (inclusive)

School re-opens


Monday 3rd June

School closure after school on
Friday 19th July

Inset Day



Monday 22nd July 

Inset Day



Tuesday 23rd July 

Number of openings:

58
Total number of openings 190 inset days 5
Preston Road, Inskip, Preston, Lancashire, PR4 0TT

     Tel:  (01772) 690438    Email:  head@inskip.lancs.sch.uk    Website: Inskip.lancs.sch.uk
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